
Dupage River: West To Merge

Location Mile Marker Miles to next
Start (Geneva Road) 0 1.2

High Lake Road/Train bridge* 1.2 2.8
Rt. 38 Bridge 4 1.5

Mack Road Bridge* 5.5 1.1

Williams Road 6.6 0.7

7.3 0.8
8.1 0.7

Ferry Road 8.8 0.1
Rt. 88 Intersect 8.9 2

10.9 0.3 KEY
Rt. 34 11.2 0.3

RR Bridge 11.5 0.5 Red are Dams

Jefferson* 12 2.7

Pioneer Park 14.7 0.3

15 0.2 BOLD are Islands

75th Street Bridge* 15.2 0.5 * is parking

Bailey Road 15.7 1.5 ** has parking over .5 MI away
17.2 1

Knock Knolls* 18.2 0.8
Merge 19 0

Butterfield/IL-56
warrenville Road

Meadowbrook park Dam

Hobson

Weigand park*


